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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Jordan233
Above The Bar

9.550 9.550 9.3009.250 37.650
2 2 3T 2T 1 

1 

Avery Cobb244
Discover

9.600 9.775 9.5008.600 37.475
1 1 15T 1 2 

2 

Amelie Van Maele251
Discover

9.400 8.925 9.3009.250 36.875
5T 12 3T 2T 3 

3 

Grace McKay228
Iron Cross

9.425 8.750 9.2009.375 36.750
4 14 1 4 4 

4 

Emily Martir209
TAAG

9.025 9.200 9.1009.300 36.625
15 8 2 6 5T

5T

Emma Bell102
Beaumont

9.125 9.250 9.1759.075 36.625
12 5T 7T 5 5T

5T

Scarlet Leon183
Stars

9.450 9.050 8.8758.850 36.225
3 10 13 10 7T

7T

Kylie Thomas220
Reflex

9.400 9.400 8.5008.925 36.225
5T 4 11 14 7T

7T

Dilara Villegas252
Discover

9.300 9.175 8.6009.100 36.175
9T 9 6 13 9T

9T

Vivian Kominek208
TAAG

8.825 9.225 9.0509.075 36.175
17 7 7T 7T 9T

9T

Hailey Perez229
Iron Cross

9.350 8.800 8.9508.975 36.075
8 13 10 9 11 

11 

Jorden Jones173
AAGTX

9.375 8.450 9.0509.150 36.025
7 15 5 7T 12 

12 

Madeleine Block242
Discover

9.300 9.525 8.6508.200 35.675
9T 3 19 12 13 

13 

Olivia De la Canal197
Champion Academy

9.050 9.000 8.8008.100 34.950
13T 11 20 11 14 

14 

Ayazhan Kozbay247
Discover

8.850 8.350 7.9258.900 34.025
16 17T 12 17 15 

15 

Sofia Martinez Tejada238
Above The Bar

9.050 8.000 8.2758.600 33.925
13T 20 15T 16 16 

16 

Elaina Lam142
Pearland Elite

8.700 8.400 7.6009.000 33.700
21 16 9 18 17 

17 

Brooklyn Benitz188
Santa Fe

8.750 8.100 8.4008.275 33.525
19T 19 18 15 18 

18 

Aubrey Johnson218
Reflex

8.750 8.350 7.3508.625 33.075
19T 17T 14 19 19 

19 

Riley Wade-Jones201
Champion Academy

9.175 9.250 5.4508.550 32.425
11 5T 17 21 20 

20 

Elizabeth Granger107
Beaumont

8.800 7.900 7.1007.850 31.650
18 21 21 20 21 

21 
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